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项次 品称 材料 表面处理 备注

4

6

5

8

Mid-Plate 1PCS

2PCS

Once Molding

Triple Molding 1PCS

1PCS

1PCSO-Ring

Terminal

3

Stainless Steel

PA46
UL 94V-0 , HF

SILICA GEL

2SET

料  号

2

1PCSShell Stainless Steel

7

Insulation Jacket

1u'Au PLATED ON  OF CONTACTCopper alloys

Nickel Plating

1PCS

Second Molding

IP-X7
30 Min/1m

PCB LAYOUT ±0.05

SHENZHEN ZDT TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

深圳市中科兴达科技有限公司

RoHS
Compliant Pb

MATED CONDITION(REF.)

全金

产品料号）



SIGNAL NAME

B11

B10

B8

B7

B6

B5

B4

B3

     PIN NUMBER SIGNAL NAME

A3

A5

A6

A7

A8

A9

A10

CC2

D+

D+ D-

D-

SBU2

GND

VBUS

SBU1

CC1

TX1+

TX1-

RX2-

RX2+

RX1+

RX1-

TX2-

TX2+

     PIN ASSIGNMENT

A1

A2

A4

A11

A12

B12

B9

B1

B2

GND

VBUS

GND

VBUS VBUS

GND

     PIN NUMBER

SHENZHEN ZDT TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

深圳市中科兴达科技有限公司

RoHS
Compliant Pb

IP-X7
30 Min/1m




